Almost a year after the 1983 Borah Peak earthquake, the 1984 Devil Canyon sequence initiated with a 
ML 5.8 earthquake at the projected intersection of two normal faults: the Challis segment of the Lost 
River fault and the Lone Pine fault (Payne et al., 2004).  Three hundred and fourteen (314) events from 
this sequence, herein ZOLL_94, were located by a dense network of up to 22 stations and are plotted in 
figure 2.18. 

2.2.3 Draney Peak 

Following the Mw 5.7 Draney Peak, Idaho, earthquake on February 3, 1994, a temporary network of